
 

         Get involved in a community desiring to grow in Christ & relationships. 

Sunday AM & PM 

Life Group Sermon Discussion 11:00am-12:15pm Fellowship Hall Aaron Crawford - aaron@marshillcc.com 

Life Group Sermon Discussion 5:00-6:30pm 146 Hunters Court, Dallas or 
917 Dual Hall Court, Powder Springs 

Phil Weinmeister - phil.weinmeister@7summitsinc.com 

Life Group - Launch Sermon Discussion 5:00-6:30pm Fellowship Hall Kirk Pratt - kirk@marshillcc.com 

Women Only Sermon Discussion 5:00-6:30pm Conference Room Melody Brumbaugh - mbrumbaugh1@yahoo.com 

Middle/High Students ALIGNED 5:00 - 6:30pm Student Room Aaron Crawford - students@marshillcc.com 

Monday PM 

Men Only Bible Study - Gal, Eph, Phil, Col 7:00-8:30pm 6264 Eagles Crest Dr, Acworth Kent Lilley - lilleyk@bellsouth.net 

Life Group Hebrews 7:00-9:00pm 1282 Banas Ct, Powder Springs Tim Nalley - ftnalley@gmail.com 

Tuesday AM & Noon 

Women Only Foundations 260  9:30-11:00am Fellowship Hall-childcare available Kristi Russell - mattkristi@yahoo.com 
Caroline Miller - mill237@bellsouth.net 

Women Only Lunch Hour Bible Study 11:30am-1:00pm 
Begins Jan 29 

2045 Stone Pointe Dr, Kennesaw Mandi Freise - mfreise@comcast.net 

Wednesday AM & PM 

Women Only James 9:30-11:00am Fellowship Hall Danielle Holbrook - danielle@marshillcc.com 

Women Only All Things New & Finding I Am 7:00-8:30pm Conference Room Sandy Reynolds - donniereynolds5520@comcast.net 

Life Group  Acts - Life Change Series 6:30-8:00pm 4855 Ward Farm Ln, Powder Springs Andy Marino - and.marino.invest@gmail.com 

Life Group This Will HELP: 6 Principles to 
Jump-Start Your Spiritual Engine 

7:00-8:30pm 5691 Harbormist Dr, Powder Springs Doug Dyson - dougdyson@bellsouth.net 

Life Group Sermon Discussion TBD - evening 506 Lombard St., Marietta Adam Tavolaro - adam@marshillcc.com 

Friday AM  

Men Only Judges 6:00-7:30am Fellowship Hall Ken Cantrell - kcantrell@valbridge.com 
Doug Dyson - dougdyson@bellsouth.net 
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